Releases - March 29, 2023

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

212376
173493
327225
285490
327417
327529
217753
274326
284488
323456
289896
326857
150284
175611
322529
230589

Kendall
Salyer
Brown
Gusler
Stahler
Troyer
Waldkoetter
Meek
Underwood
Johnson
Sherrill
Orms
Phelps
Robinson
Gragston
Holmes

Justin
Bobby
Carl
James
Penny
Thomas
Nelson
Matthew
Charles
Wesley
Danielle
Robert
Brad
Nicki
Desmond
Brian

Todd
Neal

Joseph

K

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Highest Felony Class

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections Class D (1 - 5 years)

Northpoint Training Center

Leslie County Detention Center
Larue County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections

McCracken County Jail

Floyd County Detention Center
Taylor County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

McCracken County Jail

Oldham County Detention Center
Todd County Jail

Rowan County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Adair County Jail

Capital Offense
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



